
L.5.4 CONFIDENTIAL <FR) BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS OCTOBER 21, 1969 

BY COUNTRY MEMBER BANKS WEEKLY COMPUTATION PERIOD ENDED SEPTEMBER 24, 1969 
(DOLLAR AMOUNTS IN MILLIONS - AVERAGES OF DAILY FIGURES) 

•RAIL F i h W m 

-fSz "ibt Library TOTAL BOSTON NEW PHILA- CLEVE- RICH- ATLANTA CHICAGO ST. MINNE-
YORK DELPHIA LAND MOND LOUIS APOLIS 

KANSAS 
CITY 

o E B F 
FRAN-
CISCO 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS 
NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED 
TOTAL NUMBER OF BANKS 

REQUIRED RESERVES: 
BORROWING BANKS S 
ALL BANKS S 

RATIO OF BORROWINGS 
TO REQUIRED RESERVES: 

BORROWING BANKS X 
ALL BANKS % 

BANKS WITH BORROWINGS 20% 
OR MORE OF REQRD RESERVES: 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS $ 
NUMBER OF BANKS 

BORROWING BANKS INDEBTED 
IN 10-13 OF FAST 13 WEEKS: 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS S 
X OF TOTAL BORROWINGS 
NUMBER OF BANKS 

NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED 1/ 
IN ALL OF PAST: 

13 WEEKS 
10-12 WEEKS 
7—9 WEEKS 
1-6 WEEKS 

ZERO WEEKS 

388.7 
286 

5,732 

1,365 
10,001 

28.5 
3.9 

328 
153 

130 
33.4 

66 

17 
88 

180 
728 

4,719 

44.6 
29 

237 

132 
715 

33.8 
6.2 

42 
17 

3 
6.0 

4 

0 
5 

17 
76 
139 

158.4 
43 

354 

399 
1,614 

39.7 
9.8 

145 
23 

72 
45.4 

7 

3 
10 
21 
78 

242 

32.3 
23 

344 

114 
625 

28.2 
5.2 

29 
10 

2 
6.2 

1 

0 
1 
8 

35 
300 

3.1 
5 

462 

12 
765 

27.0 
0.4 

3 
2 

0 
0 
0 

0 
1 
6 

38 
417 

16.8 
14 

352 

110 
623 

15.2 
2.7 

4 
4 

3 
19.8 

3 

0 
4 
18 
38 

292 

15.4 
16 

519 

56 
1,004 

27.8 
1.5 

13 
11 

0 
0.5 

1 

0 
1 

11 
57 

450 

79.3 
79 

933 

278 
1,711 

28.5 
4.6 

65 
43 

44 
55.1 

32 

6 
33 
37 

140 
717 

6.8 
13 

453 

29 
455 

23.3 
1.5 

6 
8 

2 
32.8 

5 

3 
5 
5 

49 
391 

7.7 
16 

482 

24 
422 

32.1 
1.8 

7 
11 

0 
1.8 

1 

0 
4 
14 
77 

387 

12.4 
27 

811 

49 
680 

25.3 
1.8 

10 
14 

1 
10.8 

7 

2 
16 
30 
69 

694 

6.8 
15 

628 

34 
754 

20.2 
0.9 

4 
8 

1 
17.3 

3 

2 
7 
9 
55 
555 

5.0 
6 

157 

128 
633 

3.9 
0.8 

1 
22.1 

2 

1 
1 
4 
16 

135 

1/ Frequency distribution reflects weeks of indebtedness for all country member banks without regard to period of borrowing. 

NOTE:. Host ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. 
. Details may not add to totals because of rounding. Amounts of less tahn $500,000 denoted by 0, 
(less than $50,000 in line 1 denoted by 0.0). Percentages of less than .1% are denoted by 0.0. 

Data Production Section, 
Division of Data Processing. Digitized for FRASER 

http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




