BY COUNTRY MEMBER BANKS----WEEKLY COMPUTATION PERIOD ENDED SEPTEMBER 24, 1969 (DOLLAR AMOUNTS IN MILLIONS - AVERAGES OF DAILY FIGURES)

CC7 DS 1901

of KAMING CHY

	TOTAL	BOSTON		PHILA- DELPHIA	CLEVE- LAND	RICH- MOND	ATLANTA	CHICAGO	ST. LOUIS	MINNE- APOLIS	KANSAS* CITY	DATERS	FRAN- CISCO
MOUNT OF BORROWINGS \$ IUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED OTAL NUMBER OF BANKS	388.7 286 5,732	44.6 29 237	158.4 43 354	23	3.1 5 462	16.8 14 352	15.4 16 519	79	6.8 13 453	7.7 16 482	12.4 27 811	6.8 15 628	5.0 6 157
EQUIRED RESERVES: BORROWING BANKS SALL BANKS	1,365	132 715	399 1,614		12 765	110 623			29 455	24 422	49 1680	34 754	128 633
ATIO OF BORROWINGS D REQUIRED RESERVES: BORROWING BANKS ALL BANKS		33.8 6.2	39.7 9.8		27.0 0.4	15.2 2.7			23.3 1.5	32.1 1.8	25.3 1.8	20.2 0.9	3.9 0.8
NKS WITH BORROWINGS 20% MORE OF REGRO RESERVES: AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS SNUMBER OF BANKS	328 153	42 17	145 23		3 2	4	13 11	65 43	6 8	7 11	10 14	4 8	1 2
DRROWING BANKS INDEBTED 4 10-13 OF PAST 13 WEEKS: AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS 3 OF TOTAL BORROWINGS NUMBER OF BANKS	130 33.4 66	3 6.0 4	72 45.4 7	6.2	0 0 0	3 19.8 3		55.1	2 32.8 5	1.8	1 10.8 7	1 17.3 3	1 22.1 2
UMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED 1/ N ALL OF PAST: 13 WEEKS 10-12 WEEKS 7-9 WEEKS 1-6 WEEKS ZERO WEEKS	17 88 180 728 4,719	0 5 17 76 139	3 10 21 78 242	1 8 35	0 1 6 38 417	0 4 18 38 292	57	37 140	3 5 5 49 391	77	2 16 30 69 694	2 7 9 55 555	1 1 4 16 135

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands.

Details may not add to totals because of rounding. Amounts of less tahn \$500,000 denoted by 0.

(less than \$50,000 in line 1 denoted by 0.0). Percentages of less than .1% are denoted by 0.0.

Data Production Section,
Division of Data Processing.

 $[\]underline{1}$ / Frequency distribution reflects weeks of indebtedness for all country member banks without regard to period of borrowing.